ENEL SPA EUR1

ENEL SPA EUR1

ISIN: 1T0003128367

Overview

2024/04/16 17:35:33
Price

5.797 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: MTA-ENEL

-0.92% (-0.05)

IT0O003128367
ENEL

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

58,847 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

5.832 EUR
5.864 EUR
5.775 EUR
5.851 EUR
5.81463 EUR
40,421
235,033.18
52

6,449

53

2.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24927792,160015560,154589551,158756084,226233215,226233640,226233226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=15555695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003128367&ID_NOTATION=15555695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8c2fabc781a13410b07dcdf6ad77922a46bde202deb6f19fa3fd66f6f5833c4&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80fe70aa8699217ac&time=1713405159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dc29a7ed68fc0152c14e1ec03f56233a1ee28e22d92cbd549ffb28968fd0528&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52e24e478c2cc2a67&time=1713405159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9bb44464ec0cf2eeb64e22f3d1b032f945741bfe4bbfe32353142d6ba54d996&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0e0326d00f8c1066&time=1713405159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87ee0bedc0bb0d9199d90f3fd6d989012751099dba0afa9abb16dd3a6d650e01&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e9f09f3e9cbf3214&time=1713405159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d01deb8cbac00145ca060c74bc5f6cde72be0c5f2c98673902cf15a9328ce0bd&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7ee81aa462e205c2&time=1713405159&tool=RSC

ENEL SPA EUR1

Details

2024/04/16 17:35:33

Price
5.797 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.92% (-0.05)

IT0003128367
ENEL

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

58,847 EUR

9.00

2.00

7.00

6.00

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.832 EUR
High 5.864 EUR
Low 5.775 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.851 EUR
VWAP 5.81463 EUR
Volume (pcs) 40,421
Trading volume 235,033.18
Number of trades 52
Last size 6,449
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.91% +1.51% -33.03%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 +0.09 -2.86
Beta 0.70 0.77 0.89
Volatility 16.31 16.75 25.34

ERSTE

Group

5.00

4.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENEL SPA EUR1

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
04/16

Munich 2024/ 16:20

Price

5.797 EUR

5.797 EUR

5.787 EUR

5.784 EUR

5.794 EUR

6.822 EUR (2024/01/15
5.670 EUR (2024/04/10
6.822 EUR (2024/01/15
5.465 EUR (2023/10/06

Trading
volume
0.24
0.00
0.52

0.04

0.02

5.787 EUR (84,645
6.019 EUR (42,801
6.267 EUR (35,737
6.137 EUR (33,208

—_ T O T D = — =

Number of
(mio.) trades

52

83

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15555695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555692

ENEL SPA EUR1

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
02/28

17:30

08:00

10:50

21:00

20:44

20:29

17:44

19:31

08:05

18:00

5.824 EUR 0.00

5.781 EUR 0.00

5.799 EUR 0.00

5.786 EUR 0.09

6.116 USD 0.04

5.791 EUR 0.35

5.794 EUR 131.10

5.777 EUR 0.00

5.799 EUR 0.00

5.644 CHF 0.06

16

16

42

11,442
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5560451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2022380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544936

ENEL SPA EUR1

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
ENEL SPA

Viale Regina Margherita, 137 - 00198 Rome
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Francesco Starace

Alberto Marchi

Anna Chiara Svelto

Cesare Calari

Costanza Esclapon

de Villeneuve

Mariana Mazzucato

Michele Crisostomo

Mirella Pellegrini

Samuel Leupold

Silvia Alessandra
Fappani

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paolo Scaroni Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Alessandra Member of Supervisory

Stabilini Board

Alessandro Member of Supervisory

Zehenter Board

Dario Frigerio Member of Supervisory
Board

Fiammetta Member of Supervisory

Salmoni Board

Johanna Arbib  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mario Corsi Member of Supervisory
Board

Olga Cuccurullo Member of Supervisory
Board
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